Section 9

Parallelograms

! Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] | L | ] c | ¥ | 3 | [ | T
3 i - _|_EEZE I 1 E _ i
A3 mI@_ ELLYY TS _ OSAT oY mummg%mmx._pmﬁnud BN _z%wwmmﬂ 50 -4 S ITH WP'g HSINI4 NIH - NI =
SHS/SHY - DSEJ/USE/EDI IS¥ al -~ AYTTANY  2SD'0 —r+ HVINONY ~YN gy
|_.V < <| .— Nolmmmm I13/3¥E/3LYTd (SH) - OSE/BLGESY 1 -+ WID  ©D'0 -7+ WIO
- HRREET eI NOLLYJTEv ONINIHIWMW EIL{l A8 JINVHD 40 NOT 10530 JNOZ | AT
E| ZI18 W L) [AI4I3dS SSTINT 03141134 SSITNM STONVEI 0L - - -1 -1 -
¢ 0 T [3HS TILIL
[— 0w [l U] «_H._«_m._.m ] zﬁ_»._. MOk -
BIEHWD o SR
BILEY-D W v/21/CE o @@
d0 AldSHOsd JHL ST IM¥H0 STHL P 310 g 1]
OkH dd1' 0N 18 n.Gm.&_ NAT Y 'ON 1 n.GmS_ HO 0351 LEAI4 ‘oN B A
El
¢-V-120-GEZZ "ON ONI#YHU
¢ L33HS NO L1SIT 1d¥d 310N
]
Q
L]
L] ‘w
\//_..
i @O N\
]
]
¥
8 L B g ¥ [ E | Z [




8 [ ] I ] [ g ¥ [ E [ Z [ ]
-_Elml@_ .wat_ﬂg._‘,,;n,wﬂw _ _ _ (Q3ATACHY| wumm;%mmv_._ﬁmw_z_nuq__ mmu_,_m\wwmwﬂ 5'0 -+ S¥1310H WWw'9 HSINI - NI - ~ NIN _
SHS/SHY - OSEJ/DSE/ED[ISY ] ot ATHNY S0 —r+ AVTINY ~YN T
1A NI,QI .— NDlWMN 13/W8/ALYId (SH) - US/BIGESY | | ~+ WD S0~/ WID _
Ol BalE - T¥IEILvH NOI1YJTHEYS ININIHTWM 41%¥0 A J9W¥H] 40 NOI1JI0S30 INOZ | AT
4 TS (L 031913345 ST 031412345 SS3TNN SIINVRETIO0L = = = =
e d00&4 JSId HH.__w_w
I e ——— VTSI 010 NOSAL T _
1B 1 EE IEN: S
B 1LHE N0 ' el ee FaRa]
| 40 Ald3d0dd IHL ST TH¥H0 STHL P 3150 Nl
I ocfl'OW Lad ¢ASSHI] 1RA B ON I ¢ASSH) NO (1350 LSATd ‘ON R b 2]
3 5 ﬂﬁ«n TR WL ¢+ FULL ‘N L oy 18 mmmwﬂ IIEAH NOILAIISAD # TUIL "o L m
[3 = HUZE X ¥4 d7 NId 831000 EB0-0G0T] 1 4 = d00Gd 10ATd ONIAS NId Ho-L11e| 1E
I . (£8y “MEE * 9 NId HINAT 20e-0sa1| ¢ I = (0054 LOAIJ Q04 HSMd WId LOG-LTTE| 2k
- g - UUZg X ¢ [SIML dITD 106-g501] £ I - Uhgd ¥ a0 dZ 5d0 SIAITD NI Ge1-8l1e| EE
1 = 0RE * S8 0054 d31M0 - INIAdS or-0011y + I - | FA0AH] WNSHE X T 108 L0AId NId E0G-BI1Z|
1 = GGE * ¢G 0054 AINNT - ONIAdS 01-0011) S I = (0054 OH dwyTD 3LY1d ONTAI0 GOT-102e| GE
1 - | CIH 3dAL} GeH F1T WO ASSY AH 102-0[ET] 9 I - 0G4 8/d ASSY OH WAL c0g-1022] oF
a 5 # «£/1 € % INN JBE dE 104 1716-TI8T] 4 I = D054 ASSY OOSHSMA ¢OE-1022] (E
£ = J7E T X INN #2741 dE 104 1316-T[6T] 8 I = (0dHsNd 0054 1NN d01S E0E-1022] BE
[3 = oF X ONN W3/ dF 108 HHIB-TIAT] B I = d05d WV INDA 101-CEe€ | E
¥ 5 o % ONT WB/E d7 A0S L33 A11s-Teat 01 I = dl05] d3ddN WY c01-5Eée| Ot
| 1 - JP/E % N LB/5 d7 K305 138 a91S-Tedt) [1 I - di0S] A0 WY EOT-GEEE| T
[ = «£/1 1 % N LB/5 d7 K305 138 A116-1281] 21 I = d005d IT0MyH NOISNAL ONIHdS ¥I-GEEE| 7
[ = NN /T d2 LN JI8-TINT| £] I = d00SH Fwed oy GOT-GEEE| £
3 14 - JNI WR/E d2 LTI HIB-TINT| #1 % - dWf 1D 30%79 33dYH0S ONW O11-BEEE| t1
£ # JNIT WB/G 7 LINXOT 018-TeNT| Gl I = HATARIY] - ASSY VSN L11-BEEE| G
g = ONT LBAE dZ JOTAN LN JIG-TENT] 9] [ = WYHAI T3 TTYeYd ONIHdS 3018 1¢1-BE22| O
1 = INIT of dZ JOTAN LN ATB-TENT] L] ¢ = JSIOILTM 83d¥a05 MW 30¥1d Ga1-BEEE| [
|| 4 5 INM.241 df LY d3HSYR ITT-0041] 8] I = HY3H oF dWy D 184 OL1-BEEE| B
[ - | DHLWKE * .2/T [ % J/E dF LY H HEHSVA HIT-02H1] 61 I - d¥1 1800 - dvdls 111-15E2] B
2 2 o2/ dF 03 ONTHAS ATHEYN IT-0441) 02
1 = B/G dF O3 ONTHIS HIHEYK OI1-041) [2
¥ = JBAE dZ AAH ONIMAS H3HSWM 1T1-06M1| 22
] ¥ = oF/E dZ AAH ONIMdS d3HSWR HIT-0BMT] E2
1 5 31 13438 ITEN00 d3LN07 2510 100-9v0C| ¥
Z = HIEAN W0 3018 100-6¥02| &2
- 7 - | 05 % TUH v#/E 3HH 001706 div1D TYNOTVIO EI0-10iz| o
1 - BOSH OO0 HRNd X08/1 Hend 100-S[1El £2
1 = 18100 WD .d LSMHHL H3HSYR LO0-Sli2| &2
1 = d00Gd 10ATd Ov3H/L NId 200-£012] 62
¥ [ - | dDOSd LOAT WtV WOLLOA ONY dOL NId EOO-£LTE| O
B L I D 5 ¥ E 3 1




. |

Price list for F500P. 2235-021-A

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description

1050-083  COTTER PIN ZP M4 X 32

1050-202  LYNCH PIN 6 X 32MM,(B2)

1052-501 CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm

1100-106  SPRING - OUTER F500 85 X 380
1100-107  SPRING - INNER F500 52 X 355

1310-201 HUB ASSY FR6, COMPLETE ASSY, NO AXLE FLANGE SIZE - 140mm OD
1B11-81CF  BOLT ZP 3/8 UNC X 2 1/2"

1B11-81EC  BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 1 3/4"

9 1B11-81HM BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 4"

10  1B21-51C8 SET SCREW ZP 3/8 UNC X 1"

11 1B21-51G6 SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 7/8"

12 1B21-81GB SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 1 1/2"

13 1N11-81E  NUT ZP 1/2"UNC

14 1N11-81H  NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

15  1N21-81G ~ LOCKNUT ZP 5/8" UNC

16 1N31-51C  NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8"UNC

17 1N31-81K  NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

18  1W10-11E  WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2"

19 1W20-11H  WASHER FLAT ZP, 3/4" X 1 1/2",2 MM TH
20 1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

21 1W70-11G  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8"

22 1W80-11C  WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/8"

23  1W80-11H  WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

24 2046-001 DISC COULTER DOUBLE BEVEL 16"

25  2049-001 SIDE DRUM (RUBBER)

26 2101-013  DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 50

ONO O~ WN =

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

2
<

NN =B BREA2LNDPAN=L20NDPEANONN=2RAERARNNDOO=S 2 2NN = D



No.
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Part No.

2115-001
2115-005
2117-002
2117-003
2117-004
2117-507
2118-125
2118-503

2201-105
2201-202
2201-302
2201-303
2235-101
2235-102
2235-103
2235-104
2235-105
2238-110
2238-117
2238-121
2238-165
2238-170
2251-111

Py

Description
BUSH T/BOX PUSH ROD F500 MOLY FILLED NYLON
WASHER THRUST P'GRAM C'DISC
PIVOT PIN, F500 P/GRAM,TYNE
PIVOT PIN, F500 P/GRAM,F & R FRAMES
PIN, F500P SPRING
PIN PUSH ROD PIVOT F500

PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 1/2" X 72MM SUIT F500
PIVOT PIN ASSY, 1" X 245MM CHROME F400P & F500P FRONT
CLAMP PIVOT

ROCKING PL CLAMP HD F500

TYNE HEAD ASSY F500 P/A LONG

PUSHROD ASSY F500

STOP NUT F500 PUSHROD

FRONT FRAME F500P

ARM UPPER F500P

ARM LOWER F500P

SPRING TENSION HANDLE F500P

REAR FRAME F500P

MUD SCRAPER BLADE CLAMP

MUDSCRAPER ASSY - CARRIER

SIDE SPRING ASSEMBLY - PARALLELOGRAM
BLADE MUD SCRAPER CULTIDISC PARALLELOGRAM
FRONT SWIVEL CLAMP - F400P & F500P 100mm
STRAP DUST CAP H/HUB

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

_.__L_;[\)_l;_.__;_;o

S L PN = N =






HOW TO ORDER YOUR

F500 PARALLELOGRAM CULTI-DISC

2235-0X| X|-|X

CLAMP SIZE

100 x 100 RHS
150 x 150 RHS
180 x 180 RHS
200 x 100 RHS
200 x 200 RHS
Other

SANPR LN

COULTER & GAUGE WHEEL

v

16” Disc — rubber side drum

16” Disc — urethane side drum
18” Disc — rubber side drum TYNE HEAD TO SUIT
18” Disc — urethane side drum

b S

All tyne shanks must be 26” long -
See tyne shank options

Standard Head 50 x 25 tyne
P/back offset 50 x 25 front, 50 x 16 rear
P/back offset 50 x 25 front, 50 x 25 rear
P/back inline 50 x 25 front and rear
Hydraulic Tyne Head

ZTORP

EXAMPLE

Parallelogram only - No Tyne

2235-021-A

Force 500 Parallelogram suit 100 x 100 beam, 16” Coulter, Rubber Side Drums,
Standard head to suit 50 x 25 Direct Drill Planting Tyne

Recommended tyne 2066 - 535 — XXX
Refer to Tyne Chart for complete Part No.




] | L | ] | g | ¥ | E | F | 1
= & = VONVIS NON| - T = = T
=9 [N | o] 30 T o T 500 | 50 -4 soame wwn wsw NIN - NIW _
SHS/SHY - OSEDDGE/ESTISY W1 -+ WWTENY WS0'D -+ BYITENY ~ YN YN
# 4 {l .H MO|mMNN 2434¥E-AL¥1d ¢SW) - OGe/BLBESY T -t 'WID  S0'0 -+ 'WIO
- Ol SELS = WIisALvW NOT 1¥JT 88 ININIHIWW 31y0 A JOMYH] J0 NOTLJI§3830 INOZ | A3
H 3715 N L) 03I4I13dS SSTINM 03I412348 SS3INMN STONYRET0L - - - -
¢ 401 13HS S
e TP VT WHISIE 110 ROSAL IR ~
GBI EB O AR
8 [LEB9-U W 5Ve/E T
40 AL¥TJ0Nd JHL ST OMIMGNO SIHL e ¥
M " 1% CASSY | N S "N U ;.a:_ MO 08N 1SATd “on 3y 3
H
£-¥-150-CEZ2_"ON ONTAYYO
¢ 1d3HS ND 1S171 18¥d 410N
]
1]
|
v .
JAEQT LHITIM
8 _ i | g | < | v | E z 1




8 [ [ B | ¥ [ £ [ 4 1
O a R B 0 e I - NIH _ ~ NN )
Y NI4I ._ MDIMMNN S L 50 M I A D A - Y YW
0L IS - WIS "NOIL¥OT3EVS. ININIHIVH v0 | A JONVH] J0 NOLLTYI830 02| A
El FIs JO L) 03I4I313dS S5 IN0 031410345 SE37NM S3IMvaT 0L 2 i i -
| " 40054 JSIO-TLTM
Z 40 ¢ 13 s
I pp————— ¥ TPaLS0Y 010 NOH -
TLD¥D Y ST
BICE D W S0-¢-5¢ AT
J0 Ald3d0dd 3HL 8L IMY¥d0 SIHL i 31¥0 ‘Wl
H ded1'OH 134d ¢ASSY u_ [u's 1Y I ;mu.:_ NO 035N LEHTS 'ON B A0
. Rt TR 'WLIET ¢ TULL aN [t oy an| 2. IIRESH “NIILATOS0 / TULL o L3 ™
¥ = UUZE X d7 NId 831100 EBG-0S01] 1 Z = d00GH 1041d ONIEdS WId FO0-L11¢| B2
1 = (20 WMEZE ¥ 9 NId HIWAT e0c-0801] 2 I = 0054 LOAID (08 HSMd NId {05-L11E| e
I £ - WuZg % ¢ [SIML dITD 10G-gaar| € I - uugy ¥ 270 d7 G0 SIAITD NId GZ1-811¢| 0k
1 = {0084 DOOTH FONITAD 3NAL OM DEQ-TOST] ¥ I = | BOBHT wuckZ X L1 108 1041d WId EOG-BI1E| 18
5 = «&/1 ¢ X IN JB/E df 1708 J1S-TI8T7| 5 I = 0054 OH dW¥TD 3Ly 1d INTAJOA SOT-1022| ¢E
2 - /8 T X NN #2/1 df 1708 1318-T087| 9 I - J1¥1d NIML OH JINAL 00ed 1012022 EE
1 ¥ 2 WF X OND W WE dF 108 WHIB-TIAT| £ I = d0054 JWY¥ad INOAA 10T-SE22) FE
¥ = « ¥ ONT LB/ d7 #3315 L3S A116-Tea1| 8 I = d00Gd 33dd WY c0T-GE2e | GE
1 = JE B ONT L85 dF K305 L3S 0915-Te81| B I = d00Sd 30T Wel¥ EDT-SEZZ| OE
£ = « ¥ ONT LB/5 d7 #3015 133 1918-1¢a1| 01 I = d005d JT0NYH NOISKAL GNIHdS ¥0I-SEZe] (E
1 2 - N wesT dZ LN J18-TINT] {1 I - d00Sd FWyed d¥ 3 COT-GEZZ| GE
¥ = NN WR/E d7 LN HIB-TINT] 2] 4 = dW¥ 1] 3079 #3d¥H0S OW 011-BE22| GE
2 = NN WB/S d7 LNNAD0T 018-TeNT] £] I = AITHEYD - ASSY y3dvdDSONW L1T-8E22] 0F
5 5 - ONT WB/E d7 JOTAN LTIN J15-TENT] #1 4 - WYO0 3 Tivelvd ONTHdS 3018 1¢1-BE22) 1
1 2 NN W1 dZ J07AN LON ATB-TENT] C] 2 = JSI0ILMND d§34%:DS arW 30%718 GOI-8E2Z| ¢
z - TNN.2/1 dZ LV a3Hsvk JI-0T| 97 T - W38 ¢ dvTd 184 0LT-BECE| e
¥ - | OHLWE % L2/T X R dZ L HHHSYA HIT-02hT] 4] I = dMHAH d¥ L3N0 d¥dls 1TT-1522) ¥y
|| £ = .2/1 dZ 03 ONTHdS 33HSON JIT-0LAT[ 8
1 - o875 o O3W ONIHdS d3HSYN TH-0LAT] B]
¥ = JAE JZ ANVAH ONTHdS S3HSYR JTT-06RT| &2
¥ - J/E dZ ARVIH ONTdS o3HSYR HTT-0BRT| T2
1 - .01 13438 T8N0 831 T0T 510 T00-G702| &2
B z = ¥90EM W0 3OS 00670z | t2
Z — | 05 * TWH /E S Q016 dWvTD TRNOEYIA EI0-1012| 72
T = T5I0.] WWAD.d LSTAHL 33HSYh E00-SITE| &2
— 1 = d0054 10ATd OY¥3H/L WId con-£11e| &2
¥ — | 005 LOATd Wel¥ WOLLCH OWY oL Wid F00-Z11e| /2
¥
B L B | ¥ E 3 1




Price List for HYD. F500P

Py

2235-021-H

Individual Components:

No. Part No.
1050-083
1050-202
1052-501
1501-030
1B11-81CF
1B11-81EC

ONO O~ WN =

1B21-51C8
9 1B21-51G6
10 1B21-81GB
11 1IN11-81E
12 1N11-81H
13 1N21-81G
14 1N31-51C
15  1N31-81K
16 1W10-11E
17 1W20-11H
18 1W70-11E
19 1W70-11G
20 1W80-11C

Description

COTTER PIN ZP M4 X 32
LYNCH PIN 6 X 32MM,(B2)
CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm

HYD TYNE CYLINDER F800 - MACHINED/WELDED

BOLT ZP 3/8 UNC X 2 1/2"
BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 1 3/4"

1B11-81HM BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 4"

SET SCREW ZP 3/8 UNC X 1"
SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 7/8"
SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 1 1/2"
NUT ZP 1/2"UNC

NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

LOCKNUT ZP 5/8" UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8"UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2"

WASHER FLAT ZP, 3/4" X 1 1/2",2 MM TH
WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"
WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8"
WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/8"

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice

Qty.

AL NN AN ONPAPANOMNDN=2DBDBANDOOO=LDND—=D



No. Part No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

1W80-11H
2046-001
2049-001
2101-013
2115-005
2117-002
2117-003
2117-004
2117-507
2118-106
2118-503
2201-105
2202-101
2235-101
2235-102
2235-103
2235-104
2235-105
2238-110
2238-117
2238-121
2238-165
2238-170
2251-111

Description

WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP %4”

DISC COULTER DOUBLE BEVEL 16"

SIDE DRUM (RUBBER)

DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 50
WASHER THRUST P'GRAM C'DISC

PIVOT PIN, F500 P/GRAM,TYNE

PIVOT PIN, F500 P/GRAM,F & R FRAMES

PIN, F500P SPRING

PIN PUSH ROD PIVOT F500

PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 1/2" X 95MM SUIT F500
PIVOT PIN ASSY, 1" X 245MM CHROME
ROCKING PL CLAMP HD F500

F850 TYNE HD TWIN PLATE

FRONT FRAME F500P

ARM UPPER F500P

ARM LOWER F500P

SPRING TENSION HANDLE F500P

REAR FRAME F500P

MUD SCRAPER BLADE CLAMP
MUDSCRAPER ASSY - CARRIER

SIDE SPRING ASSEMBLY - PARALLELOGRAM

BLADE MUD SCRAPER CULTIDISC PARALLELOGRAM

FRONT SWIVEL CLAMP - F400P & F500P 100mm
STRAP DUST CAP H/HUB

> Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the price of any of its products without notice.

2
<

PO CTN \C RS | YOO G G G OGO | T SN SR SO N






HOW TO ORDER YOUR

F400 PARALLELOGRAM CULTI-DISC

2238-01X | X|-|X

CLAMP SIZE
1. 75x75RHS
2. 100 x 100 RHS
3. 150 x 150 RHS
4. 180 x 180 RHS
5. 200x200 RHS
6. Other
-«
COULTER & GAUGE WHEEL
s Tye . \ 4
1. 16” Disc — rubber side drum TYNE UNIT
2. 16” Disc — urethane side drum R N .
3. 18 Disc — rubber side drum [?;l:-‘:l lf::setar Pin or Spring Release tyne Units
4. 18” Disc — urethane side drum ’
A. F400 - Standard
B. F400 P/Back
D. Extension + F400
E. Extension + F400 P/Back
G. F400-50x25
Z. No tyne unit

EXAMPLE

Parallelogram only - No Tyne

2238 -021 - A

Force 400 Parallelogram suit 100 x 100 beam, 16” Coulter, Rubber Side Drums,
EXT + F400 P/Back

Recommended tyne 2066 - 512 — XXX
Refer to Tyne Chart for complete Part No.




] | L | 5 ¥ | [ | I
e I e L I L e Iy - NIH - -
1A .ql ﬁ NDImMNN et oy | T A U0 S b - YW
S I “NOIL¥oTEEvS "ONINIFI 3170 | M IINYHD 40 NOLLJINIS30 ETAES
azs N L 03141 T3S SST NN 0314139dS SSTINN STINVITIOL & - R

W¥38 SHY w400t T - d00bd - ASSY WAV dOL BI1-BEZZ | ¢E

bl o e— i

. . . ¥ITWHLENY ' 078 NOSAL - = & wm

Be HCMHEM 4 e smnaus| 7 = VG VAL QT SOl-BEez | O

BULEINH o L | HRE) Bl - | dO0S2/d00v3 dH¥1] BAIAS LNDaS C-BEE |

_ _ _ _ T - i = ETHAT d¥D IS0 dvals TI-15ez | 4
|ONH "o L4d (ASSYY] W0 Z¥ "GN L (ASERD NI [HSN L8414 LR A0
Al mﬁ.‘n INFEE NDLLAIATAD # TLIL O LfFd ‘™
¥ - WIZE ¥ 7H dZ NId L0 EB0-0S0F | |
i = WZE ¥ 0 NId HONAT 2020501 | 7
[ - (IH) B 3LT1dWID ASSY 6TH T0z-MEl | F
z = FAT T % NN .2/1 JZ T8 BIE-TIE | ¢
¥ - ¥ X N LW/E dZ L 1OH WHIB-TIET | G
7 5 % N WB/E dZ NaaE [& BIiG-Tzal | g
z = 27T 1 % N0 L8/5 A3a0S 135 BIi8-1za1 | £
¥ Z TN WE dZ 1IN HTE-TINT | g
z E I LB/ dZ LT OT8-TeNT | §
¥ - T JB/E dZ JOTAN LT HTE-TENT | 1
| [ - I .1 dZ J0IAN 17N SATE-TENT [ 11
z = L2/1 dZ 1V aaHsvA 0T | 21
¥ | Wzxz/T TWE dT IV SsvA HTT-02AT | 1
z = L2/1 03W ONIAdS SaHsvA ENETEET
¥ = JB/E MY ONIAJS J3HSYA TMT-08MT | g
¥ Z J/E MY ONIJS JIHSYA MEEET
[ | @81 - BAF T80 #3m ISIO T00-GW0Z | £]
z - ¥IJEAME - WAO OIS T00-G¥0Z | B
— ¢ — | 3700 /€ S 001/0B dWv1d T¥ID B10-101Z | I
8 - 00Fd LOALd OH/L HSTE EOO-SIIZ | 07
z - 0054 LOALd OH/L HSTE WO-SIIZ | 17
[ = FIHSEA LSML SO0-SIIZ | 77
F = d0%4 Y90S % VIO L3/E NId 004112 | 2
¥ — | S5 UHERT X LB/E TASSY NId LOALd Z0S-BIIZ | b7
[ E UIGpZ X ,[ ASSY NId LOALd E0S-BIIZ | &7
[ - LINT SNAL 00F4 Z00-0022 | 07
[ = d00Fd Jvad BV 01-8€¢2 | £z
[ = d00F4 Juvad LNO 01-Beze | m7
z - dW¥ D J0V1E 33dvaS OTW 0T1-Beze | &7
[ = d00¥ - ASSY Wa¥ WOLLOA GT1-Beze | OF
[ = FATHIV] ASSY 3Va0S O iTT-Beze | It




Price List for F400 Parallelogram

Py

6

2238-021-A

Individual Components:

No. Part No.
1050-083
1050-202
1310-201
1B11-81E9
1B11-81HM
1B21-51C8
1B21-81GB
1N11-81H
1N21-81G
10 1N31-81H
11 1N31-81K
12 1W10-11E
13 1W20-11H
14  1W70-11E
15  1W80-11C
16 1W80-11H

O©COoONOOOTPH»WN =

17 2046-001
18  2049-001
19 2101-016
20 2115-003
21 2115-004
22  2115-005
23  2117-001
24  2118-502
25 2118-503
26  2200-002

Description

COTTER PIN ZP M4 X 32

LYNCH PIN 6 X 32MM,(B2)

HUB ASSY FR6, COMPLETE ASSY

BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 1 1/4"

BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 4"

SET SCREW ZP 3/8 UNC X 1"

SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 1 1/2"

NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

LOCKNUT ZP 5/8" UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 3/4"UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2"

WASHER FLAT ZP, 3/4" X 1 1/2", 2 MM TH
WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/8"

WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

DISC COULTER DOUBLE BEVEL 16"

SIDE DRUM (RUBBER)

DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40
BUSH T/HD PIVOT F400

BUSH T/HD PIVOT F500 LUBRIC OMP BGU (RQ PER 25 KG BAG)
WASHER THRUST P'GRAM C'DISC

PIN 3/4" DIA X 150mm F400P

PIVOT PIN ASSY, 3/4" X 183MM SS C/DISC ARMS
PIVOT PIN ASSY, 1" X 245MM CHROME

TYNE UNIT S/R F400 75mm P/A W/O TYNE 50 X 1 6 SHANK

® Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

Qty.

= 2= AN =MNDNONN—=-DBDBEANPAN=DBDNONANPAPRN==2N



No. Part No.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

2238-101
2238-106
2238-110
2238-115
2238-117
2238-119
2238-121
2238-124
2238-165
2238-170
2251-111

Description

REAR FRAME F400P

FRONT FRAME F400P

MUD SCRAPER BLADE CLAMP

BOTTOM ARM ASSEMBLY F400P
MUDSCRAPER ASSY - CARRIER

TOP ARM ASSEMBLY F400P

SIDE SPRING ASSEMBLY - PARALLELOGRAM
SPRING TENSION HANDLE ASSY F400P

BLADE MUD SCRAPER CULTIDISC PARALLELOGRAM
FRONT SWIVEL CLAMP - F400P & F500P 100mm
STRAP DUST CAP H/HUB

7 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

_k_k'\)_kl'\)_k_k_kl\)_k_ko

ty.



